
CFYT Year 10 White 

Monday 6pm - 7.30pm 

Date Location 

Monday 15 April  The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Monday 22 April  

Monday 29 April The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Monday 6 May No session due to Bank Holiday  

Monday 13 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Monday 20 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

 

Half term – No sessions

Monday 3 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Monday 10 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Monday 17 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Monday 24 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Monday 1 July The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Monday 8 July The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

 


